a) Request a debriefing in relation to the evaluation of your Bid, and/or 

b) Submit a Procurement-related complaint in relation to the decision to award the Contract. 

The successful Bidder 

Name: M/s Buils Wick Construction and Road Building Company. 

Contract price: 13,841,111.00 AFN (Thirteen Million, Eight Hundred Forty-One Thousand, One 

Hundred Eleven point zero) Afghani the Firms who want debriefing on any issue related to this 

procurement may request so in writing within 5 days from the date of issue of this award Notice to 

Procurement department, DACAAR.  

Protest shall not be accepted beyond the deadline.